Team

9U Indiana Mustangs

Center Grove Trojans 2U Red

Cincy Flames

Dayton Sting Black

Surg
Moore
Luna
Boreu
Stuller
Wood
Wright
Johnson
Gordon
Dutz

Gasper

Bolton

Dorrell

Matthew Yager
Jayden Biggerstaff
E. Holbrook

Tyler Duh
Schmidt

Colby Bruckman
Griffin Doxsey
Turner

Boden
Hartness

Fri 6/7/19

20
20
34
20

31
17
24

30
28
30

Sat 6/8/19

60
75
21
39

20
20

74
71

27
32

64
66

20

Sun 6/9/19 Total


https://admin.tourneymachine.com/Customer/DivisionTeams.aspx?IDTournament=h201809181814092917ce486e6fc3d45&IDDivision=h201809181817269694ff38be61bbe4b&IDTeam=h20181120222032972fbc0650a1b654a
https://admin.tourneymachine.com/Customer/DivisionTeams.aspx?IDTournament=h201809181814092917ce486e6fc3d45&IDDivision=h201809181817269694ff38be61bbe4b&IDTeam=h20181127155207989c6d543786c1148
https://admin.tourneymachine.com/Customer/DivisionTeams.aspx?IDTournament=h201809181814092917ce486e6fc3d45&IDDivision=h201809181817269694ff38be61bbe4b&IDTeam=h20181203200734515d05a128f551c41
https://admin.tourneymachine.com/Customer/DivisionTeams.aspx?IDTournament=h201809181814092917ce486e6fc3d45&IDDivision=h201809181817269694ff38be61bbe4b&IDTeam=h20181127155133151f0ef1366019340

Team

Gem City Throwbacks

Indiana Bulls 2U Black

Fri 6/7/19

Connor Lambert 34
Jake Ziemnik 8
Chase Bondurant 15
Owen Ziemnik 28
Hunter Eby 13
Lucas Knight

Dillon E.

Matthew B.

Brody C.

Micah 34
Jackson 35
Lucas 12
Joey 10
Brennen

Reves

Mastro

Eldridge

Woods

Oppenheimer

McDonald 34
Clark 34
Lowrey 34
Druckrey 6
Loggins

Montgomery

Pedersen

Osterhaus

Sat 6/8/19

48

31
20
65
20

12

58
20

20
20
20

68
75
20
20
14

Sun 6/9/19 Total

47

15
14

48
38


https://admin.tourneymachine.com/Customer/DivisionTeams.aspx?IDTournament=h201809181814092917ce486e6fc3d45&IDDivision=h201809181817269694ff38be61bbe4b&IDTeam=h201810151920502186a41d0f8fd7f49
https://admin.tourneymachine.com/Customer/DivisionTeams.aspx?IDTournament=h201809181814092917ce486e6fc3d45&IDDivision=h201809181817269694ff38be61bbe4b&IDTeam=h20181015192102245018d749b0a8a4a

Team

Indiana Bulls 9u White

Indiana Nitro

IVL Baseball

Fri 6/7/19

Murphy

Simerly 24
Schnietert 27
Simkins 31
Haisley 12
Wilson 20
Wilhite 4
Clark

Adriano

Rippy

Lanum

Stratman 35
Bryant 16
Finn 35
Reynolds 11
Jess 20
Johnson

Hodges

Pinchouk

Hash

Matt Ramsey 35
Mason Ventura 20
Aiden Reyolds 71
Aiden Hellickson 11

Nolan Klingbeil 15

Sat 6/8/19
20

40
75
82
64

75
79
68
19

76

Sun 6/9/19 Total
2

20
60

11

19


https://admin.tourneymachine.com/Customer/DivisionTeams.aspx?IDTournament=h201809181814092917ce486e6fc3d45&IDDivision=h201809181817269694ff38be61bbe4b&IDTeam=h2018100920191187700b86a368fff49
https://admin.tourneymachine.com/Customer/DivisionTeams.aspx?IDTournament=h201809181814092917ce486e6fc3d45&IDDivision=h201809181817269694ff38be61bbe4b&IDTeam=h20181102192651906ea2cb0e4618d4f
https://admin.tourneymachine.com/Customer/DivisionTeams.aspx?IDTournament=h201809181814092917ce486e6fc3d45&IDDivision=h201809181817269694ff38be61bbe4b&IDTeam=h20181019151725432536c1f37780d43

Team

Plainfield Havoc

Rawlings Xtreme - Rogers

STL Prospects

Fri 6/7/19
Chase Martin
Mason Mendise
Luca Mutersbaugh
Riley 35
Schoeff 29
Person 33
Hamilton 20
White
Knoll
Kuhn
Mansard
Melvin
Holsclaw
B. Hawkins 35
L. Ross 35
T. Price 28
L. Rogers
C. Chall
F. Lonchan
D. Dowling
Cole Ebert 30
Max Cowling 32
JT Higgins 20
Max Owens 20

Charlie Cordes 20

Sat 6/8/19
6
50

40
20
30
20
20
68
20

75
17
67
64

Sun 6/9/19 Total
71

23

76


https://admin.tourneymachine.com/Customer/DivisionTeams.aspx?IDTournament=h201809181814092917ce486e6fc3d45&IDDivision=h201809181817269694ff38be61bbe4b&IDTeam=h201812271946287612a8f1c4e74664c
https://admin.tourneymachine.com/Customer/DivisionTeams.aspx?IDTournament=h201809181814092917ce486e6fc3d45&IDDivision=h201809181817269694ff38be61bbe4b&IDTeam=h20181210212245362d16933c1601940
https://admin.tourneymachine.com/Customer/DivisionTeams.aspx?IDTournament=h201809181814092917ce486e6fc3d45&IDDivision=h201809181817269694ff38be61bbe4b&IDTeam=h20190122211604733e98f219d746845

Team

Gage Tanner

Truett Marlos

Ridge Luebbehusen
Cole Boren

Fri 6/7/19
2

Sat 6/8/19
73
20
71
35

Sun 6/9/19 Total



